Hawkins Rd. Inventory List
1.RE
2. Wooden Entertainment Center
3. Wooden China Cabinet
4. Whirlpool Washer
5. General Electric Dryer
6. Vintage Table, Lamp
7. Green coffee mugs, bowls, plates, baking dishes
8. Green plates, bowls, coffee mugs, serving dishes, baking dishes
9. Assorted glassware, pitchers, glasses, plates, serving dishes
10. Coffee mugs, assorted glassware
11. Elite electric skillet, West Bend Crock Pot, Bella Toaster, Crock Pot
12. Plates & Bowls
13. Assorted Coffee Mugs, Dishes, Bowls
14. Assorted Kitchen Utensils
15. Sun Beam Mixer, Hamilton Bench Blender, Electric Bowl
16. Storage Containers, Dough Roller
17. Mainstays Microwave

18. Electric Knife, Strawberry Shortcake Maker, GE Waffle Maker, Hamilton Beach Can
Opener

19. Assorted Cookware, Muffin Pan, Pots, Pans

20. Assorted Plastic Plates, Bowls, Dishware, Measuring Cups, Cups
21. Strainer, Cookware

22. Assorted Pots & Pans

23. Electric Skillet, 2 Blenders

24. 3 Electric grills



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

2 Cookie Jars

5 Glass Storage Containers

West Bend Crock Pot & Warmers

Plastic Storage Containers

Assorted Pots, Pans & Cookware

Assorted Pot & Pan Lids

5 Plastic Shelves

Invacare Medical Bed — Works

Medical Bed — Works

2 Chairs

Eureka Vacuum Cleaner, Extension Cords, Misc. Tools, Broom, Shark Vacuum
Baskets, Organizers, Extension Cords

Pots

Glassware

Small Storage Boxes

Glassware, Candle

Candle Holders, Vases

Large Mirror

Decorative Misc.

Electric Griddles, 2 — George Foreman Grills, Small Stool
7 Pictures

Round Wood Table

Rectangular Table

3 Round Mirrors

2 Small Stools, 2 Lamps, 2 End Tables, Canister Set

2 Lamps, 2 Wood End Tables



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

3 Lamps, Candle, Marble Top Table
Pillows, Quilts, Pillowcases

Brooms, Dusters

Misc. Tools, Surge Protectors

2 Piece Bedroom Suite & White Chest of Drawers
Mirror, Storage Cabinet, Missing Glass
Picture, Ottoman, Wood Table, Flower, Pillars
Marble Top Table

Mirror

Vacuum Cleaner, Plastic Table

Wood Table

Antique Buffet

Pop-up Laundry Basket, Holiday Bags
2 - Dehumidifiers

Shelf & Contents

Shelf & Contents

Shelf & Contents

2 Wood Desks, 2 Wood Chairs

Shelf & Contents

Shelf & Contents

Shelf & Contents

Metal Shelf

Wicker Table with glass top

7 Fans

File Cabinet

Plastic Storage, Totes, Misc.



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Toolbox with tools, shop, vac, plastic hangers
Shelf & Contents, dehumidifier

Shelf & Contents

Wood Bench, Tote, Storage Organizer

White Organizers

. China Cabinet with Contents, Top Part of China Cabinet

Totes, Tables, Plastic Storage, Slow Cooker, Buffet
Totes, Laundry Baskets, Plastic Storage Shelves
Glass top Table, 5 Chairs

Tables, Totes, Weed Eater, Laundry Baskets

Push mower, Leaf Blower

Walker, Tote, Hedge Trimmer, Broom

2 Metal Benches, 2 Metal Chairs, Glass Top Table, Metal Table, Small Metal Table



